
77

47

48

67
68

78
87

88

95

Schuppen

Überdachung

Asphaltiert

Pachtflächen

Betonschacht

mit Wasseranschluss

Rohr:

298,4 m ü. NN

Oberleitungsmast

Oberleitungsmast

4
,
1
5

3,54

2
,
5
0

7
0

7
,
4
5

Schwarzwaldstraße

MW DN 300

MW DN 1100

57 58

50g

2

,

5

0

Brellbock

Brellbockmarkierung

1

21

30

41

47

48

Hecke

Schwelle

Oberleitungsmast

Schienenmitte

Oberleitungsmast

Oberleitungsmast

Asphalt

Oberleitungsmast

Oberleitungsmast

Leiter

4
,
1
5

3,54

2
,
5
0

7
0

5
,
8
0

Schwarzwaldstraße
MW DN 300

MW DN 1100

10 11

20

2

,

5

0

31

40

50g

3
,
0
0

G
:
\
P
R
O

J
E
K
T
\
A
c
a
d
-
r
r
p
\
P
r
o
j
e
k
t
e
\
1
0
3
7
.
3
3
\
L
a
g
e
p
l
a
n
 
V
a
r
i
a
n
t
e
 
4
a
.
d
w

g

Unterlage 5.1

Projekt:

Planart:

Planungsstufe:

Rapp Regioplan GmbH

Kanderner Straße 14

D-79539 Lörrach

F +49 7621 8518 99

www.rapp-regioplan.de

Projekt-Nr.:

Plan Nummer:

T +49 7621 8518 0

Maßstab:

1 : 250

Gezeichnet:

Format:

Projektleiter:

Datum:

Oktober 2018

Geprüft:

113,5/48,0

Blatt:

1/1

Index:

Stadt Lörrach
Neuanlage Parkplätze entlang Schwarzwaldstraße

Machbarkeitsstudie

Lageplan
Variante 4a

Index Datum Gez. Gep. Änderung

05M106 DEDaK

1037.33

Stadt Lörrach

Luisenstraße 16

D-79539 Lörrach

Parkplätze

Anzahl Parkplätze bestehend56 Stk
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